
DESSERT

C O F F E E  &  T E APARIS BREST
Pral iné crunch, hazelnut cream, 
salted caramel sauce 

PEANUT CARAMEL BAR
Chocolate sponge cake, peanut
crunch, Dulcey ganache, kataif i

GRAND MARNIER SEMI FREDO
Orange parfait,  marmelade, almond 

BANANA BREAD PUDDING
Chocolate chips and rais ins,  
vani l la bean crème Anglaise 

BAKED ALASKA FOR 2 
Apricot sorbet,  berry compote,
meringue

15

16

12

13

26

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Coffee

Tea

4

5

5

5.5

4

4.5

CHÂTEAU DOISY-VÉDRINES 2020 
Sauternes FR

EPOQUE ‘TRADITION SÉMILLON’ 2021 
Sud Ouest FR

CHÂTEAU HAUT-MOULEYRE 2015 
Cadil lac FR

MOULIN TOUCHAIS ‘VIN MOELLEUX’ 1985
Coteaux-du-Layons FR

CHEZ JAU ‘VIN DOUX NATUREL’ 2009
AOP Rivesaltes Ambré FR

PIETRI GÉRAUD 'MÉDITERANNÉE' 
Banyuls FR

CHÂTEAU DE MONTIFAUD
Pineau des Charentes 'Vieux'  FR

MÉRY MELROSE 
Pineau des Charentes 'Rouge'  FR

18

9

11

19

12

10

9

9

D E S S E R T  W I N E S  
2 oz



BRANDY & EAU DE VIE

Moutard 'Marc Champenois 5 yrs'

Moutard 'Selection Tableau '
Marc Champenois Extra Old

Vincent Jacoulot 'Fine Bourgogne' 20yr

Armagnac Fontan VSOP 
 
Armagnac Fontan 'Single Cask no.26'
 
Armagnac Trépout 1935 

Calvados Boulard ‘Grand Solage’

Calvados Magloire VSOP 
‘Single Malt Finish’

Marquis de Villard VSOP 
 
Ferrand '10 Générations'
 
Hennessy VS 
 
Hennessy VSOP  'Privilège'

Hennessy XO 

Peyrat XO 

15

45

11

13

22

178

9

12

7

15

10

13

38

22

1 oz

FRANCE

Armorik 'Double Maturation' Bretagne

Armorik 'Sherry Cask' Bretagne

Bastille 1789 Daucourt

Distillerie Castan Whisky Vilanova Berbie

Distillerie Castan Whisky Vilanova Terrocita

Distillerie Guillon 'Puligny-Montrachet' Reims

Distillerie Moutard 'Whisky Bio'

Michel Couvreur 'The Unique' Bourgogne

Michel Couvreur 'Overaged' Bourgogne

Michel Couvreur 'Candid Peated' Bourgogne

Pro$hibition 'Vin de Paille Cask' Jura

CANADA 

Alberta Premium 'Cask Strenght', AB

Alberta Premium 20 yrs, AB

Reifel Rye AB

WHISKY

18

18

9

16

18

20

28

21

22

29

29

15

15

8

USA

Angel's Envy Louisville, KY

Buffalo Trace Frankfort, KY

Maker's Mark Loretto,KY

Woodford Reserve Versaille, KY

Rittenhouse Rye Bardstown,KY

Sazerac Rye Frankfort, KY

SCOTLAND

Ardbeg 10yr Islay

Aberlour 12yr Double Cask Speyside

Glenfarclas 12yr Highland

Glenfarclas 17yr Highland

Glenmorangie 10yr Highland 

Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or Highland

The Macallan 12yr Highland

Highland Park 18yr Orkney

10

9

9

10

10

10

17

13

16

25

13

19

20

30

 

1 oz


